Releases - July 20, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

236029
309297
316717
270106
231908
259103
311712
287275
158308
192343
143985
323779
235139
287832
148453
238152
320693
277061
321235
150918
214393
234431

Wilcox Andrea
Doolin Dalton
Todd Kevin
Rutherford Gabrielle
Jones Charles
Thompson Larry

McClure  Timothy
Gallagher Jacob

Lennox Bruce
Ray Lee
Cleveland Anthony
Green Trayvon
Wilder Tracie
Wooten Kristopher
Howard Kim

Charlene
Wayne
Lamondre
A

T

Wesley

M

Michael

Edward
B

Renee

Sutherland Christopher A

Chill Isaiah
Wright Matthew
Howard Robert
Geary Robert
Vaught Samuel
Otterson  Derek

Timaine
R
R

w
M

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Highest Felony Class

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections Class D (1 - 5 years)

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clay County Detention Center

Casey County Det. Cntr

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Wayne County Detention Center

Fulton County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Calloway County Jail
Hart County Jail
Webster County Jail

Campbell County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Clark County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marshall County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



