DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
236029 Wilcox	Andrea	Charlene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309297 Doolin	Dalton	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316717 Todd	Kevin	Lamondre	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270106 Rutherfor	d Gabrielle	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231908 Jones	Charles	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259103 Thompso	n Larry	Wesley	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
311712 McClure	Timothy	М	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287275 Gallaghe	Jacob	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158308 Lennox	Bruce		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
192343 Ray	Lee	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143985 Cleveland	I Anthony	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323779 Green	Trayvon		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235139 Wilder	Tracie	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287832 Wooten	Kristopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
148453 Howard	Kim		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238152 Sutherlar	d Christopher	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
320693 Chill	Isaiah	Timaine	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277061 Wright	Matthew	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321235 Howard	Robert	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
150918 Geary	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214393 Vaught	Samuel	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234431 Otterson	Derek	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)